)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:35:51 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0881 General Bill, By McConnell
Summary: Coast Guard members and their dependents when stationed in SC eligible for in-state tuition rates

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-112-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MEMBERS OF
THE ARMED SERVICES OF THE UNITED STATES STATIONED IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND THEIR DEPENDENTS BEING
ELIGIBLE FOR IN-STATE TUITION RATES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE COAST GUARD AND THEIR
DEPENDENTS STATIONED IN THIS STATE ARE ALSO ELIGIBLE FOR IN-STATE TUITION RATES.

01/16/02
01/16/02
02/07/02
02/12/02
02/13/02
02/14/02
02/14/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-7
Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



