

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### **S 0881 General Bill, By McConnell**

**Summary:** Coast Guard members and their dependents when stationed in SC eligible for in-state tuition rates

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-112-50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MEMBERS OF THE ARMED SERVICES OF THE UNITED STATES STATIONED IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND THEIR DEPENDENTS BEING ELIGIBLE FOR IN-STATE TUITION RATES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT MEMBERS OF THE COAST GUARD AND THEIR DEPENDENTS STATIONED IN THIS STATE ARE ALSO ELIGIBLE FOR IN-STATE TUITION RATES.

01/16/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
01/16/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-5
02/07/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-7
02/12/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/13/02	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
02/14/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/14/02	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-14